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MS @ FirstCapital

M3 First Capital Insurance Limited (;tag o 1550000050 O8F Beg b, M2 COO1676-9
B Raffles Quay 421-00 Singapore D48580
Tel [B3)eE82 2311 Fax (6516227 3547

Clsims & Martor Undenwriting Depr: 36 Sobinsen Road #16-01 City House Singapore 058877
Tel (85) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849
wiww msfirstcapital. com.sg

Date

Accident Date

Insured Vehicle

Survey Location
Contact Person.
Contact No.

Survey Type

Appointed
Surveyor

Contact Person

Contact Number.

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT
27-08-2019 Our Ref No. D19005535MFSH
23-08-2019 Claim Type. Third Party
SHCE708D Third Party Vehicle. PC8103D

BLOCK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-54AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT
MS CONNIE SEE

68429089/ 0 Fax No. O

WITHOUT PREJUDICE: CASE FROM LAWYER, NO DIRECT SETTLEMENT,
SEE WHETHER CAN SURVEY THE VEHICLE, LIABI

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

NA Fax No. 68416315
NA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on

NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cec : Workshop

Cc : TP Solicitor

Officer Incharge

TICK HAI MOTOR &
WELDING SERVICES

ARIDAS & ASSOCIATES

Attention., NIL

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

JASON TEA CHEE KIAT

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required




8302019 Mail - Shirley Hiew {LKK Auto) - Dutlook

Re: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D19005535MFSH/1

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)
Fri 30/8/2019 5:20 PM

To: 'lason Tea' <JasonTea@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; 'CWS Motor Claims' <cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital. com sg>
Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Dear Jason,
Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle PC 8103D on 29/08/2019.

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Thank you,

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email; Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Admin-D {LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 29 August 2019 12:45 PM

To: 'CWS Motor Claims' <cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: 'Jason Tea' <JasonTea@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D19005535MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: CWS Motor Claims [mailto:cwsmotorclaims @msfirstcapital.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 29 August 2019 12:24 PM

To: ASSIGNMENTS@ LKKAUTO.COM

Cc: CWS Motor Claims <cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; Jason Tea
<JasonTea@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Subject: PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D19005535MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,

https:/foutiook.office.com/mail/deeplink Pversion=2019081802 1 2&popoutv2=1 12



8302019 Mail - Shirley Hiew [LKK Auto) - Dutlook

We refer to the above reference.
Please find attached the necessary documents for survey.
Kindly submit your report via CWS within the next 14 days.

Note: All the accident reports are uploaded into CWS for your perusal.

Best Regards,

Admin Team

Claim Workflow System

Motor Claims Department

MS First Capital Insurance Limited
Tel : 6507 3848

Fax : 6507 3849

PS: This is a system generated mail. Please do not reply to this mail.

. AVG This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
WWW.avg.com

https:foutlook. office.com/mail/deaplink Pversion=2019081802.1 2&popoutv2=1 2/2



27/08 201% TUE 11:14 FhX E][H'Jl.-"[ll'.!

MSME*R1 124584 | SME Motor Pre Lid - Kl Buat
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 26/0852013 15:24
SUBMITTED BY: Cria Pei ¥ing

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pisase rapart comectly the details of the accident 10 speed up the claims process.

2, This Form must be completed by the Palicvhaolder and/or the Authoriged Driver

3. Information provided must be as tngnful and accurate as possibla, Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding af maierial facts may allow insurance companies io
repudiate palicy Kability.

4. The issue and acceptance of his Form by msurance companies (= not an aomission af policy liabdity on the parl of the insurance companiss.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

f. This reporl will be farwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Cenre established by the General Insurance Assaciation of Singapare (GlA) for
archiving and that cogees of this report will, for & fee. be made aveilable upon application by nterested pariies

By the bodgement of this report ta the insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this repart at the centre and Lo copies af the reporl being made available
oresaid.

7.
af

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report
Date Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

26/08/2019 16:24
23/08/2018 11:30

ALONG CARPENTER STREET

SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner
Co Reg No

Email Address

IMobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Arg you claiming under your own insurance policy

far repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleat Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number
Driver

Name of Driver

NRIC Mo

Date Of Birth
Occupation

Diate Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Mobile Mumber

Fax Number

Contact Numbar
EMail Address

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

PCB1030

AURORA WORLD PTELTD

201002282D
NOEMAIL

OFFICE-21188517

TOYOTA
HIACE

MO
THIRD PARTY
COMMERCIAL VERICLE

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

COMPREHENSIVE
MO
5107690829

SUHAIMI BIN BASRI
517584770

13/03/1966

OUTDOOR

17/06/2000

18 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-874B5384

MOEMAIL

Page 1 of 20



27/08 2019 TUE 11l:15

FARY

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insurad

Vehicle Registration Mumber of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle invalved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)
invaolved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed o hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown personis)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?
If Yes,Pleass state which Police Station

Palice Station Name
Police Station Address

Palice Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution glven?

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20190823/2079.
Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

@oozso1z

BLK 105 WOODLANDS 5T 13 #02-1682
730105
YES

HIT AND RUN / VAMNDALISM | DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

CLEAR
DRY

NO
2
NO
NO
YES

NO

YES

KEBUN BARU NPP

ROAD: 111 ANG MO KIO AVE 4 , POSTCODE: 560111 , COUNTRY
SINGAPORE

TEL NO: - FAX NO-
NO

YES
NO
ND

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

Wame of Driver
MRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Mature Of Damage

SHCa0aD

VEHICLE B

TAX]

B7540211

Page 2 of 20
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Mo. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 3 of 20
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2019 TUE 11:15 FAX

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPCRTANT NOTICE

1

Lad

Please repart correctly the datails of the accident o speed up the clzims process,

the Pplicvhalder sad/or the Auth

Thic Form must be cgmpleted

Infarmation arovided must be 2« truthful ang acgurare a5 onggibla . any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of /g ierial
ifitw.

faers may aliow insurance companies 1o repudizte
The issue and acceptance of this Form by [nsurance companies is not an agmission of policy asliity on the part of the incuranes

companles,
ization.

Any false reporting mav be r
The report will be farwarded by the insurers of the Gia Records Menagement Centre estaalished by the General Inguranea

Assoulation of Singzpore (Gi4) far archiving and that copies of thisreport will fora fee be made avallable upon zpplication by

Interasted parties,

By the lodgment of this repart te the Thsurers you harsby cansent to the archiving of this repert 2t the centre and ta 'coples of
the report being made availsbla sforesald,

Consent under the Fersonal Data Protection Act (FORE)

| understend, scknowledge, agres en consens that:

{z] My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Assosiatian of Singzpore ["GIA") msyfare-permitted to collect, use,
disclose and/or provess my personsl data/personal infarmation set it in this lform] and any other persanal infermation
proviced by me or pessessed by my fsurer {collectivaly the “Personal Information] and disclese ane transfer such
Personal Infermation ta gl inzurerfs) wha have insured vehicies) involved in this accident [all Insurer(s) who have incused
vehiclels| invalved in this aceident shall oe collestively referred 1o g5 the “insurers”|, the Ineurars lawyers/law firms, the
Manetary AUthority of Singapore and any relevant government agenecy/authority {such as the pollee), far the purposels)
of 5
{il processing, handling endiar dealing with my claims including the settlement of the clatme and eny necessary

investigations relpting o the slaims:
[if} lnvestigeting the accident and/or my claims;
(iiiyearrying out andfor dealing with my instructions ar responding to any enqliifies by me:
-
(v} adminlstering my claims (inciy ging the malling of correspandence, statements, inviolces, reports or notices 1o me,
whleh could Involve disclasure of certain personel dats about me 1o bring shout dellvery of the same as well ss.on the
exsernz| caver of anvelopes/mall packages): and/far
iw) eomplying with 2pplicshle law 17 2d miristerirsg, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.lcollectiviely tha
“Purposms”)
il slfinsurer(s) who havs insured vehiclels) invalved in this accident and tha insurees’ lawyers/law firms, ryfare parmiited
to cellect, use, distlose snd/for process my Persanal informatian far ang or more of the above Purpases; and

(e] my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by eny of the Insurers snd/or Gis 1o their third party service providers or
spantzlineluding their lzwyers/Taw firmzl, which may be sited outside of Singapare, for ore or mors of the above Purscses,
(3] - my Persznal information will alse be coliected =nd used Lo compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,

Investigation =nd manzgement In present and all futura-clalme.

[&) the information so celected under {0} sbove may be shared [ disciased:

{i) 1o 2allincurers 2nd/or any other third parties that assist in Evaiueting, investigating, controdling of mznzging fraud,
reguiaters, few anforcemant and government agencies as reasansbly required for the purposes siated, or

i) for complying with requirements undar &ny régulations, laws or court arders,

Fl:}li:',-hliffl.‘r'i Signalure Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Fersonnel's Signature
Date & Time: {If driver is net the polfoyhalder) Mame:
Date & Time: NARICFIN N

e q;-f‘ﬂ"\

Page 4 of 20



27/08 201% TUE 11:15 FAX doos/o12

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

' SKETCH PLAN

I[MESETANT HOTICE

1, Fizes 2 faoont correcily the datsls of the 2coident o spe=d up the clams procese

Z The Farmmust be sotmplsts foldsr godier the Authorleed Driver
3. Iformtion providad rust be as truthful gnd soeurste 8 nossibla. Say w iyl risrepesssntetion or w EhhelSng of meteral facts meyp
tlive inzurEnse conTaries to repudi clicy Habiltty,

The EEus and secepiance of thi Formby neurancs coroenizs & nod en sdmission of policy |=bity onins pert of ths insursnce
sompEniEs

SoAav felss reporting mey be reforred $o the Police for Investioaton

3. The reort will be forwardad by iz insurers of the GlS Pecords lznagement Cantre asishlzhed by the Gensrl bsurancs AseooiEion
o7 Shgspare (&) far srehiving and that copizs-of this repart w Bl Tor 2 Tes hs mass avallabls upon anpiicstian by bisrested neriss.

of thiz repori 2t the eanire 203 to copizs of the

i

7. By ine bdosment of 1his repant 1o tha insurers, you hereby congant b the =ehiving
reqon beig meds aveilsbls aforeses

&, Sonssnt undsrthe Personzl Osts Proteciion Act (PDRA)

lunderstand, sclnow l=dgs, agree and consant thet

121 Wy mewrsr, my woorlskop =nd the General suranse Associstion of Sihgspors (“GIAT) mev/are permined 10 collect, use, disclies
andlar prozzes my pereons! detapersonal farmation sat 0wl in this [Form] and eny mfer parsanal Iormstion providad by meor
possessed by my Insursr (collectivaly the "Personcl information”) and disclose and fransfar such Fersanal foemetion o f insures(s)
wha hzve inswred vehicielz) involvad in this sesidant {2l insursr(s) w ho have insured vahicle{s) invobead i this accident shaf be
colisctively referrad 1o 23 the “Ins urers”), the heurers' lew versfaw fims, t9e Manstary Authary of Singapors and any relavant
oovaernmant agency/suthorey (such as the palize}, for the purposels) of -

(T processing, handing endlor dealing with my cizims noluding the setflament of the claime and any necessary rvestigstions refeting 1o
the cisims;

(1) irvaztinedng the acsident andfar my clars:

{) sarrying out sndfar desbg with my instrusiians or responding 1 ary anguitss by ms;

(v} edminiztesing my clzims (insluding the meiing of carespondence, stalements, involzes, reposis or notices to me, w bich could invalve
disclasirs of cerizin personal date sbout me 1o bring sbout dalivary of tha sams =5 w sl as on tha srisrnsl cover of snvelapesfmal
packagas), andlor

iw) comedying with sppliceblz lew + administaring, orossssing, handing andlar cezling with my clais.

{colzcively the "Purposeg”)

1B) e Insurec(s) w ha have meurad vahicle(z) fvobved in thes accisant and the hsurars' law yersflaw firms, may/are parmitted to collact.
use, ditcioss andfor process my Perponal Iformatian for 602 ar more of the ghove Purposes; gnd

t=i ™y Perzanal iformation mayican be disciosed by any of the surers sodior Gi% o thair thind party service providers or agenis
thckuding their law yers/izw frmse), which may be shed owside of Singapore, for one o macs of the shove Furposes.

|'

[
/7 g
Faolieyhalder's Signatura f Dtz & Orivar's Signsturs (F driver is not the pofisyhoidar) / Dsts Vifthessad by Feporing Centre
Time & Time ' Fareonnal

Sketeh Plan

Loecing vehi ole A
/ LP‘:%\@EE}

Conrenter / —
sSaeeed . na o
vehicie R

(
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Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1

Describe Circumstances of the Accldent

—m\.ﬁ&ﬁ_ﬂ'ﬂm e el W i

Declaration

Pe declare the foregoing particutars ars trus in every respect.

\ 8 % WWL
x I
Palicyhaldes's Signature { Cata & Driver's Sighature (If driver is not the pofcy balder) / Date Viitnessed by Reparting Centre
Time & Tirme Parsaninel
Insurandce Co. NTL‘ - .
Vehicle MO, T2 [ 3!; Date Of Acsident g7 3 ! = _..-_Lﬁ"'\

|:| Raporting Only
D Owm Demage Claim

%im Party Claim

Page & of 20
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SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Ongin:
Kebun Baru NPP

Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1

LT

T/2018082372079

Tof3
Report No. Tr20190823/2078

111 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 4 SINGAPORE

560111
Tel Na: 1800-4589999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made:

Vide Report No.:

Station Diary No.:

23/08/2018 13:07

T '?gﬂé?."i?“:‘_,_,

Name uf Informan*
SUHAIMI BIN BASRI

Address:
APT BLK 105 WOODLANDS STREET 13 #02-182
SINGAPORE 730105

ID Type / ID No.; Contact No..

_NRIC NO / §1758477D Homa/Office: Mobile: B7485384

Nationality: Email:

SINGAFPORE CITlZEN

“Sex; ] Aga Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:

Male 53 13/03/1966 Driver ;

Race: Language: | Institution / School Name:
_Javanese English

Ocoupation: Driving Licence Information:

COMPANY DRIVER Class: 2B.2A 3 Date of Expiry:
Generalinformation ofthe Accidant . . oo - e o e e S e e e
' Type of Non-Injury Drmk Dats.r"l’ ime of Type of Location:

Accldent Others Drive. Accident: | Straight Road

§ Mo | 23/08/2010 11:30

Location:

Along Road 1

CARPENTER STREET

Weather Road Surface: Road Speed Limit;
Clear Dry |
Traffic Flow: Trafiic Control: Traffic Velume: |
Ona Way Not Controlled Moderate
Type of Coellizien: i Anyong conveyed by
Maving Vehicle Against - Parked Vehicle amaoulance:

No

, 5C8103D |H|AGE White ' Slightly
| Damaged
SHCB7800D | Car HY LUNDAI Blue Slightly |1
| Damaged
rson invi D e
Any Pedestrian Involved: No
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

Page 7 of 20
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Sketch Plan #5 Pg. 1

SINGAPORE _ |||EFIII|||W|l||E||ll|l|ﬂ||I'||ﬂ1|l|||ﬂ|I||W||i|ﬂ|||L

TR20180823207
Police Station Of Origin: eof3
Kebun Baru NPP Report Mo, T/20180823/2079
111 Ang Mo Kio Avenue £ SINGAPORE
560111

CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Tel No: 1800-4589988

DG e Do T e e e
Mame SUHAIMI BIN EASF{I | 1D Ne. | S1758477D
Related Vehicle | PC81030 (Van) Contact Nn.| 87485384
Hospital/Clinic | NIL ' Class of | Class: 2B,2A3
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence & :
[ Expiry Date
| Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL
| Ne. of Days grantad Medical Leave NIL Degree of Injury | NIL
Erief Details.

On 23/08/19 ai about 1130hrs, | was stationary at the carpark lot at Carpanter Strest and the weather was

clear and dry. Whils | was stationary inside my company van reg:PC8103D, white Toyota Hiace,
suddenly, | felt & bump on my vehicle rear right bumper.

After that, | alighted from my van and | saw the Comfort Delgro blue colour Hyundai taxi reg:SHCB780D,
was the one that hit my van. Subsequently, | approached the taxi driver, male Chinese aged about 50
plus, hp:B7540211, and he admitted that he was in the wrong and he needed to rush to Changi airport to
send his passenger there. As such, | just fook down his car plate number and ha wrole his contact for ma

and he left. My van sustained scratched and dent on the right rear bumper, The taxi sustained front left
side bumper scratchad and danted.

MNo one was injurad during that accident. | lodged this report for my company insurance claim.
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27/08 2019 TUE 11:17 FAX

Qoos/o12

Sketch Plan #6 Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Paolica Station Of Origin:

Kebun Baru NPP

111 Ang Mo Kio Avenus 4 SINGAPORE
560111

Tel No; 1800-4589939

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

T T

/201808232070

Jofd
Report Neo. Tr20190823/2079

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

IMF‘DRTANT: F‘_Iease attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 55474885 stating the report number as reference,

Signature Of Officer Recording The Repad’™ " |
Fi T

S ]
; ]

Sr Staft Sgt CHER KOKKENG | / '_

Signatura Of Informant;

b

'NF.

C,p:f"“"

Signature Of Interpreter;i .= “L7-"
Wot applicable S

Data/Time:
23/08/2019 13:07

Officer In Charge Of Case;
TP/ GIA /

Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LU
Contact No.: 65476151

Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp -
NP163
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27/08 201% TUE 11:17 FAX [Boioso12

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

LS L R

T 208240213
10f3
Report No. T/20190824/2136
Case Summary Form (CSF For NP168)

Manual NP168 Form Serial No  T/201908232070

Report Number T20190824/2136
Vide Report Number T20190823/207%
Date/ Time of Repor Made 241082019 17:44
Place Report Lodged Traffic Police
Type of Informant Driver
Name of Informant SUHAIMI BIN BASRI 5 J,.__t"’f’
-
1D Type / 1D Mo, NRIC NO ( 81758477D
Home/Office BT4R5384
Maohile 87485384
Email
Type of Accidem MNon-Injery / Others
Drink Drive Mo
Anyone conveyed by No
ambulance
Dare/Time of Accident 23/082019 11:30
| Details of Vehicle Invalved .
Vehicle No. | Type Make Model Color | Condition [ No of Passenger
PCB103D Van Slightly 0
. . Damaged
SHCE708D | TAXI | Slightly 1
| Damaged
 Details of Person Involved
| Any Pedestrian Involved: No )
| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

Page 10 of 20



27/0B 201% TUE 11:18 FAX

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

L

T20190824/2136

Report No. T/2019082

Continuation of CSF For NP168

QAo11/01z2

U AR

2of3

4/2136

Driver

Name SUHAIMI BIN BASR

ID Na. i 317584770

Related Vehicle | NIL

Contact No . 57485384

Hospital/Clinic NIL |

Class of Class: NIL
Diriving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &

Expiry Date
Date Treatment | NIL | Date Discharge | NIL
No. of Days granted Madical Leave | NIL | Degree of Injury | NIL e

Erief Facts,

| am lodging this report to make amends to tha vehicle number reference report T/20180823/2078. The

correct vehicle number for the taxi shall be SHCETOBD. That is all.
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27/08 2019 TUE 11:18 FAX o1z/012

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

% UNFRRELTARDIYANTE

T/20190824/2136
3of3
Report No. T/20190824/2136

Continuation of CSF For NP168

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicls's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 85474885 stating the report number as reference,

Case Sensitivity No
Officer-In-Charge of Case TP/ GlA /

WONG SIEU LU
Classification of Case 11 NOMN-INJURY / OTHERS
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RIANZN19

> Ba_ck to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owener 1D Type:

Cwner 1D:

Vehicle Details

Wehicle Mo.:

Vehicle to be Exported:;
Intended Deregistration Date:
Wehicle Make;

Wehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis Mo

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amaunt:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Periad{Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Aug 2019

PARFICOF Rahate Fanning

Company
9920

PC8103D
Ma

30 Aug 2019
TOYOTA

HIACE HIGH ROOF COMMUTER TUREO AUTO

White

2018

1KD2842887
JTFST22P50003894%
$38.308.00

12 Mar 2019

12 Mar 2019

4]

$1,916.00

Mo

$0.00

11 Mar 2029

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
10

$26,914.00

$25,647.00
$25,647.00

FIALES 1 WAL LUV S D VT R LIRR R LU PR U DY ULIUDE U SR ey HRUE P U NI =T Uaruge |



159 TICK HAI MOTOR
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-20 SINGAPORE 417883
TEL: 6842 9089 FAX: 6841 2869

REG NO : 53033608A

Vehicle Number: PC8103D

Vehicle Model : Toyota Hiace Hiroof Commuter Turbo Auto

Manufacturing Year : 2018
Chassis : JTFST22P500038949

1

I:‘ 7 o g

A 7 e

S/N. [Item Description Amount (3)
||Rear Fender (RH) e ¢ b 1,321.80 | ~
2|Rear Bumper =1 3 376.40 ----"’:
3|Rear Bumper Clip x 6 pes $ 13.20 |~
4|Rear Bumper Side Retainer (RH) Pli 5 22.50 |-
S|Rear Bumper Side Cover (RH) ¢ € 3 89.50 -*"f_
6|Taillamp (RH) . & $ 368.30 |-
Total :} § 2,191.70
Less 25% :} § 547.93
Amount :j 5 1.643.78
Labour Amount ($) :! -
To check rear electrical wiring system $ 12000 =~
To remove & reinstall reverse sensor b 150001 = -
To remove, replace above listed parts and panel, to panel beat $ 65000 4 .
accident affected parts
To spray painting on affected area $ 856001 £00
120
Labour Total ;] § 1,770.00
Total (Parts & Labour) 3 3,413.78 .
- / 1632



I/ 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

g 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Ref ; CS/FCI19015254/Asd3s2

36 ROBINSON ROAD

#16-01 CITY HOUSESINGAPORE 068877 Date: 20-12-2019

AR

Code: FCI2
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SHC B708D Veh. Inspected PC 81030
Policy No. Coverage (5) 0.00
Claim No. D18005535MFSH Excess (3) 0.00
Assign From JASON TEA Assign Date 29/08/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTAHIACE c.c 2982
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2019
Chassis No. JTEST22P500038949 Colour WHITE
Odometer 24766 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Meodification MIL
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195R15C BRIDGESTOME & mm
L/H Front Tyre |125R15C BRIDGESTONE & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185R15C ERIDGESTONE 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185R15C BRIDGESTONE 6 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR 0O/S PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS,
5. General Information
Accident Date  23/08/2019 Inspection Date 29/08/2019
Survey held at  TICK HAI MOTOR & WELDING SERVICES
BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE &
#01-54 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883
5a. Remarks
AJDAMAGES CONSISTENT TO ACCIDENT REPORT,
B)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
C)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Sb. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERICD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Feg. No: 198607188R G5T Reg. Mo. 19-9607198-R Fage Mo.:1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. PC 8103D
o Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition |, = b I;J] {SJ]
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR FENDER (RH) TO REPAIR SEE 1,321.80 -
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 37540 376.40
6|REAR BUMPER CLIP NECESSARY 13.20 13.20
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (RH) CRACKED 22.50 22,50
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE COVER (RH) DEFORMED BO.50 89.50
1| TAILLAMP (RH) cuT 368.30 358,30
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -547 52 -217.48
1,643.78 B52.42
LABOUR
TO CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM 120.00 30.00
TO REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSOR. 150.00 50.00
TO REMOVE, REPLACE ABOVE LISTED PARTS AND 650.00 400.00
PAMEL, TO PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AFFECTED PARTS.
INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR FENDER (RH),
TO SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA. 850.00 500.00
1,770.00 8980.00
GRAND TOTAL 3,413.78 1,632.42
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,300.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

KL

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Report Ref No. CS/FCI18015254/Asd3s2

BE.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Reporl is made scloly for the use and benedit of the Cliant named an tha frant page of this Repart.
B pceapbed Lo any third party who. ma B A i

Repart. in wheds or in part, does so a8 his or her cwn risk,




